

Chembond Chemicals Ltd.
CIN L24100MH1975PLC018235
Regd. Office: Chembond Centre, EL-71, Mahape MIDC, Navi Mumbai - 400 710.

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2016
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,896.05	20,973.96	6,482.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items))	278.34	1,142.94	1,347.58
3	Net Profit for the Period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	278.34	1,142.94	1,347.58
4	Net Profit for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	111.67	582.00	1,127.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs 5 per share)	672.41	672.41	667.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of previous Year	19973.08	19973.08	8858.60
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (not annualised)			
	Basic EPS	0.83	4.33	8.45
	Diluted EPS	0.82	4.29	8.25

NOTES:
1 The above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2016, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2017 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
2 Key Numbers of Standalone Financial Results (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,384.68	16,423.16	5,198.38
Profit Before Tax	13.17	300.10	1,077.12
Profit After Tax	6.99	262.29	1,040.54

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website at www.chembondindia.com

By Order of the Board of Directors
For CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LTD
Sd/- Sameer V. Shah
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2017

EXCEL REALTY N INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as Excel Infoways Limited) CIN-L45400MH2003PLC138568
Registered Office: 31-A, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel: 022-40309989 • Fax: 022-26394248 • Email: cs@excel-infoways.com
Website: www.excel-infoways.com
Authorized capital: Rs. 50,00,00,000 Issued, Subscribed and Paid up capital - Rs. 31,34,87,790

Extract of Standalone Financial Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2016
(Rs. in Lacs except the EPS Data)

Particulars	3 months ended	Previous Year ended	9 Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	(31/12/2016)	31/03/2016	31/12/2016	(31/12/2015)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from Operations (net)	518.91	3965.09	2263.03	517.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.27	32.23	40.94	12.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.16	57.93	46.49	12.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.02	38.67	32.42	9.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	4.02	38.67	32.42	9.51
Equity Share Capital	3134.88	3134.88	3134.88	3134.88
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	13497.35	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	0.01	0.12	0.10	0.03
Diluted	0.01	0.12	0.10	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website for BSE Limited at link www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.excel-infoways.com.

For Excel Realty N Infra Limited
Sd/- Lakshendra Khurana
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2017

LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Name: ARUNA D.RATHOD
Address: Flat No. B/001, G. Floor, Harsiddhi Co-op Housing Society Ltd. situated at Krishna Township, off Ambadi Rd, Village Diwanman, Tal-Vasai, Dist. Palghar-401202.
Mob: 9320271993
Certificate No. 17 (76 to 80)
I have lost the above share certificate and applying to my society for a duplicate copy. If any one has any concern or objection, please bring to my notice within 15 days of this advertisement.

SUGO

JAYBHARAT TEXTILES AND REAL ESTATE LIMITED
CIN: L99999GJ1985PLC011553
Regd. Office: Village Savlavi N.H.No 8 Taluka Pardi near Vapi Valsad GJ 396191.
Email Id: jaybharatcs@gmail.com. Tel No: 022 24955321

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2016
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,533.94	5,447.19	1,979.32
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(14,329.67)	(17,238.20)	(1,467.68)
Equity Share Capital	7,656.75	7,656.75	7,656.75
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2 each)			
Basic :	(3.74)	(4.50)	(0.38)
Diluted:	(3.74)	(4.50)	(0.38)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2 each)			
Basic :	(3.74)	(4.50)	(0.38)
Diluted :	(3.74)	(4.50)	(0.38)

Notes: 1) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the standalone financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2016 in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2017.

For Jaybharat Textiles and Real Estate Limited
Sd/- Jaiprakash Mishra
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 10.02.2017
DIN - 07190590

GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 413, Jogani Industrial Estate, Opp. Kasturba Hospital, J. R. Boricha Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai 400011.
Email: ginitex@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ginitex.com
CIN: L17300MH1981PLC024184

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/ Nine Months Ended December 31, 2016
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		
		31.12.2016	31.12.2015	31.12.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	976.59	994.06	3431.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.21	92.79	228.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.21	92.79	228.81
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.13	38.75	161.80
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	976.59	994.06	3431.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	559.26	559.26	559.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	1. Basic (Rs.):	0.91	0.69	2.89
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	0.91	0.69	2.89

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company i.e. www.ginitex.com.

For Gini Silk Mills Limited
Sd/- Vishwanath Harialka
Chairman

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10.02.2017

AUTORIDERS INTERNATIONAL LTD.
Regd. Office: 4A, Vikas Centre, 104, S.V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-54. CIN : L70120MH1985PLC037017

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2016.
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended	9 Months Ended	Year Ended
	31-12-2016	31-12-2016	31-03-2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from Operations	1490.79	1466.60	1662.62
2) Profit / Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax	20.78	36.21	26.81
3) Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period	20.78	36.21	26.81
4) Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs10/-each)	24.51	24.51	24.51
5) Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting Year	-	-	-
6) Earning per Share(EPS)			
Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	8.48	14.77	10.94
Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	8.48	14.77	10.94

Notes: 1) The Company has only one segment. 2) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary. 3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11 February 2017. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites as well as on Company website www.autoridersrentacar.com

For Autoriders International Limited,
Sd/- Tapan Patel
Managing Director & CEO

Mumbai, 11th February, 2017

SOVEREIGN DIAMONDS LTD.
Regd. Off.: Sovereign House, 11-A, Mahal Industrial Estate, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31/12/2016
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Quarter ending
	31/12/2016	31/12/2016	31/12/2015
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	747.80	3656.19	947.54
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-6.73	62.51	-1.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	-6.73	62.51	-1.10
Equity Share Capital	578.80	578.80	578.80
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	729.86	729.86	624.83
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):			
(a) Basic	-0.12	1.08	-0.02
(b) Diluted	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):			
(a) Basic	-0.12	1.08	-0.02
(b) Diluted	-	-	-

NOTES
1 The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board at its Meeting held on 11th February, 2017.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For Sovereign Diamonds Limited
Sd/- Ajay Gehani
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11/02/2017

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED
CIN No.- L17110MH1913PLC000367
Registered Office : "Brady House", 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel.: (022) - 2204361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855
E-mail : bradys@mtlni.net.in Website : www.bradys.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine months ended 31.12.2016
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	
	31.12.2016	31.12.2015	31.12.2016
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	534.66	395.78	1,557.01
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	106.71	80.15	206.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	106.71	77.41	241.77
Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)*	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic :	4.18	3.14	8.08
Diluted :	4.18	3.14	8.08
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic :	4.18	3.04	9.48
Diluted :	4.18	3.04	9.48

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 11.02.2017.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL of the filings)

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
Sd/- PAVAN MORARKA
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00174796

Place: Mumbai
Date : 11.02.2017

DELTA MAGNETS LTD
Regd. Office: Plot No. B-87, MIDC Area, Ambad Nashik-422 010
• CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 • Phone: +91 253 2382386/7 • Fax: +91 253 2382926
• Email ID: secretarial@deltamagnets.com • Website: www.deltamagnets.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016
(Rs. in Lacs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,556.15	4,753.54	1,514.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.49)	(166.95)	(132.15)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.49)	(166.95)	(132.15)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(142.02)	(214.43)	(151.95)
5	Equity Share Capital	647.10	647.10	647.10
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic EPS	(2.19)	(3.31)	(2.35)
	Diluted EPS	(2.19)	(3.31)	(2.35)

The financial details on standalone basis are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Income From Operations	519.25	1,509.99	496.05
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	17.32	(19.99)	(26.47)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	17.32	(19.99)	(22.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2016 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format for the Quarter Ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.deltamagnets.com

For Delta Magnets Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00004865

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2017

Arrow Textiles Limited
Regd Office: Plot No.101-103, 19th Street, MIDC, Satpur, Nasik 422 007
• CIN No. L51494MH2008PLC178384 • Tel. No. 91-253-3918200
• Email ID: secretarial@arrowtextiles.com • Website: www.arrowtextiles.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016
(All amounts in Rupees in Lacs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31-Dec-16	31-Dec-16	31-Dec-15
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,172.73	3,593.03	1,363.38
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.62	273.08	191.29
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.62	273.08	191.29
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	37.18	161.08	142.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	N.A	N.A	N.A
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,904.39	1,904.39	1,904.39
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic EPS	0.20	0.85	0.75
	Diluted EPS	0.20	0.85	0.75

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's websites at www.arrowtextiles.com

For Arrow Textiles Limited
Chand Arora
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00016583

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10th February, 2017

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L40102RJ1977PLC001994
REGD. OFFICE: VILLAGE KANPUR, POST BOX NO 73, UDAIPUR - 313 003

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.16	30.09.16	31.12.15	31.12.16	31.12.15	31.03.16
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from Operations						
a.	Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise Duty)	6148.07	6909.47	5957.61	19468.94	17792.13	24873.70
b.	Other Operating Income	437.89	425.81	208.20	1168.33	562.88	838.92
	Total Income from Operation	6585.96	7335.28	6165.81	20637.27	18355.01	25712.62
2	Expenses						
a.	Cost of materials consumed	4022.94	4059.46	3658.06	12098.93	10463.45	14304.34
b.	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.	Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(440.86)	305.00	(309.98)	(425.81)	(658.21)	(227.91)
d.	Employees benefits expenses	911.67	894.90	817.21	2647.45	2375.45	3311.22
e.	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	167.98	168.26	166.35	501.33	485.87	659.68
f.	Other Expenditure	1683.43	1700.92	1652.30	4991.77	4822.01	64

हॉटेलात वास्तव्यास असलेल्या २० अण्णा द्रमुक आमदारांचे उपोषण

चेन्नई, दि. ११ (वृत्तसंस्था) - शशिकला गटाने रिसॉर्टमध्ये ठेवलेल्या अण्णा द्रमुकच्या आमदारांपैकी २० जणांनी त्यांना डांबल्याच्या निषेधार्थ उपोषण सुरू केले आहे. याची दखल मद्रास उच्च न्यायालयाने घेतली असून, याबाबतची वस्तुस्थिती सादर करण्याचे आदेश सरकारला दिले. हा प्रकार गंभीर असल्याचे न्यायालय म्हणाले.

सर्व आमदार सध्या आमदार निवासामध्ये असल्याचे सरकारी वकिलांनी काल न्यायालयाला सांगितले होते. आज मात्र, आमदार निवासात कोणीही आमदार नसल्याचे वकिलांनी स्पष्ट केले. ते कुठे आहेत, याची कल्पना नसल्याचे सरकारी वकिलांनी नमूद केले. रिसॉर्टमध्ये ठेवलेल्या आमदारांचे मोबाइल बंद करण्यात आले असून, त्यांना टीव्ही पाहण्यासाठी बंदी असल्याचे समजते. मात्र पनीरसेल्वम गटाने मतदारांच्या माहितीसाठी सर्व आमदारांचे मोबाइल नंबर जाहीर केले आहेत.

शशिकला यांच्याविरुद्धच्या

खटल्याचा निकाल लागेपर्यंत त्यांचा मुख्यमंत्री म्हणून शपथविधी होऊ नये, असा अर्ज सर्वोच्च न्यायालयाने आज अमान्य केला. मात्र, त्यांच्या गटातच पंचसंग निमाणे झाल्याने त्या अस्वस्थ आहेत. त्यातच पनीरसेल्वम यांच्यासोबत असलेले पक्षाच्या अध्यक्ष मंडळाचे प्रमुख मधुसूदन यांनी निवडणूक आयोगाला पत्र लिहून शशिकला यांची सरचिटणीसपदी झालेली नेमणूक बेकायदा आहे आणि ती रद्द ठरविण्यात यावी, असे पत्र पाठविले. शशिकला यांनी मधुसूदन यांची आज पक्षातून हकालपट्टी केली.

मात्र, त्यांना तो अधिकार नसून, मीच शशिकला यांना पक्षातून काढले आहे, असे मधुसूदन म्हणाले. अण्णा द्रमुकचे आणखी एक ई पोन्नुस्वामी यांनीही पनीरसेल्वम यांना पाठिंबा जाहीर केला. अण्णा द्रमुकच्या पुदुच्चेरीमधील नेत्यांनीही पनीरसेल्वमना समर्थन दिले आहे. त्यामुळे शशिकला यांनी त्यांच्यापैकी काहींची पक्षातून हकालपट्टी केली.

गोपीनाथ मुंडे तारीख नव्हे तर इतिहास बदलणारे नेते - मुख्यमंत्री

बोड, दि. ११ (वृत्तसंस्था) - दिवंगत नेते गोपीनाथ मुंडे यांनी शरद पवारांचे राजकीय वलय पाहून १२ डिसेंबरला आपला वाढदिवस केला, असा गौयस्फोट करणाऱ्या अजित पवारांवर मुख्यमंत्री देवेंद्र फडणवीस यांनी टीका सोडले आहे. गोपीनाथ मुंडे हे तारीख नव्हे तर इतिहास बदलणारे नेते आहेत असे फडणवीस यांनी अजित पवार यांना सुनावले आहे.

वलय बघूनच दिवंगत मुंडे यांनी १९८० च्या दम्यान आपला वाढदिवस पवारांच्या वाढदिवसाच्या दिवशीच १२ डिसेंबरला साजरा करणे सुरू केल्याचे धनंजय मुंडे यांनी मला सांगितले असे अजित पवार यांनी जाहीरपणे सांगितले होते. तर भाजप अंतर्गत मतभेदानंतर दिवंगत गोपीनाथ मुंडे यांनी काँग्रेसमध्ये

राजकारणाचा पोत घसरल्याची व्यक्त केली खंत

शनिवारी बीडमध्ये मुख्यमंत्री देवेंद्र फडणवीस यांनी एका सभेत अजित पवार यांच्या विधानाचा समाचार घेतला. गोपीनाथ मुंडे यांचा अपमान सहन करणार नाही. गोपीनाथ मुंडे हे तारीख नव्हे तर इतिहास बदलणारे नेते असल्याचे फडणवीस म्हणाले. सध्या राजकारण खालच्या पातळीवर गेल्याची खंतही त्यांनी भाषणातून व्यक्त केली.

काही दिवसांपूर्वीच अजित पवार यांनी गोपीनाथ मुंडे यांच्या वाढदिवसावर वादग्रस्त विधान केले होते. शरद पवार यांचे

जाण्याचा प्रयत्न केला होता. मुलगी पंकजा, पाशा पटेल, माधुरी मिर्साळ, प्रकाश शेंडगे असे चार-पाच आमदारही पक्ष सोडणार होते. पण लोकसभेत मुंडे पक्षाचे उपनेते होते. त्यामुळे अशा प्रकारे पक्ष फोडायचा नसतो, असे मत व्यक्त करत तत्कालीन पंतप्रधान मनमोहन सिंग यांनीच त्यांना पक्षात घेतले नाही, असा गौयस्फोटही पवारांनी केला होता. या विधानावरून मुंडे समर्थक आक्रमक झाले आहे. पंकजा मुंडे यांनीही अजित पवार यांच्या विधानावरून टीका केली होती.

NOTICE

Principal Pnb Asset Management Company Pvt. Ltd.
(CIN : U25000MH1991PTC064902)
Regd. Off.: Exchange Plaza, B' Wing, Ground Floor, NSE Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051.
Toll Free: 1800 425 5600 Fax: (022) 6772 0512
E-mail: customer@principalindia.com
Visit us at: www.principalindia.com

DECLARATION OF DIVIDEND

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the Trustee to Principal Mutual Fund has approved Friday, February 17, 2017, as the Record Date for the declaration of dividend, subject to the availability of distributable surplus, under the Dividend Option of following Scheme(s)/ Plan(s) of Principal Mutual Fund:

Sr. No.	Name of the Scheme(s) / Plan(s) & Dividend Distribution Frequency	Rate of Dividend per unit (***) (in ₹) (Face Value ₹ 10)	NAV as on Feb 10, 2017 (₹ Per unit)
1.	Principal Balanced Fund (An Open-ended Balanced Scheme)		
	(i) Regular Plan (Monthly)	0.1500	25.15
	(ii) Direct Plan (Monthly)	0.1675	28.09
2.	Principal Smart Equity Fund (An Open-ended Equity Scheme)		
	(i) Regular Plan (Monthly)	0.0929	15.53
	(ii) Direct Plan (Monthly)	0.1005	16.81
3.	Principal Arbitrage Fund (An Open-ended Equity Scheme)		
	(i) Regular Plan (Monthly)	0.0470	10.2633
	(ii) Direct Plan (Monthly)	0.0473	10.3215

*** Considering the volatile nature of markets, Trustee reserves the right to restrict the quantum of dividend upto, the per unit distributable surplus available on the Record Date.
** As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy.
* As per the Dividend Policy, in any case the Record Date falls on a non-business day, the immediately preceding business day shall deemed to be the Record Date.

Pursuant to the payment of dividend, the NAV under Dividend Option of the aforesaid Scheme(s)/ Plan(s) would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

All the unitholders under the Dividend Option of the abovementioned Scheme(s)/ Plan(s) whose name appears on the Register of Unitholders of our Registrar & Transfer Agents, M/s. Kavya Computershare Pvt. Ltd., as on the Record Date shall be eligible to receive the dividend.

For further information/assistance do visit us at www.principalindia.com or e-mail us at customer@principalindia.com or call on our Toll Free no. 1800 425 5600.

For Principal Pnb Asset Management Company Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2017

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

प्रचारादरम्यान मनसे नगरसेविकेला पुत्रप्राप्ती

पिंपरी, दि. ११ (वृत्तसंस्था) - पिंपरी-विचवड महापालिका निवडणुकांसाठी राजकीय प्रचाराला चांगलाच जोर आला आहे. एकीकडे निकालाची धाकधूक असताना पुण्यातील मनसे नगरसेविकेचा निकाल मात्र मतदानाआधीच लागला आहे. हा निकाल आनंददायी असून नगरसेविका रुपाली पाटील यांना प्रचारदरम्यानच अपत्यप्राप्ती झाली आहे. पुण्यातील मनसेच्या विद्यमान नगरसेविका आणि यावेळी प्रभाग क्रमांक १५ मधुन निवडणूक लढवत असलेल्या रुपाली पाटील या गरोदर होत्या. प्रभागात अटीतटीची निवडणूक असल्यामुळे त्यांनी शुक्रवारी प्रभागात जोरदार प्रचार केला. मात्र प्रचार सुरू असतानाच त्यांना प्रसुती-वेदना सुरू झाल्या. रुपाली पाटील यांना मनसे कार्यकर्त्यांनी लग्नांने प्रसुतिगृहात दाखल केले असता त्यांना मुलगा झाला. ज्या दोन निकालांची रुपाली पाटील आतुरतेने वाट पाहत आहेत, त्यापैकी एकाचा तर सुखद निकाल लागला, मात्र दुसऱ्याचे काय होणार याकडे सगळ्यांचे डोळे लागून राहिले आहेत.

ESKAY K'N'IT (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L18109DN1987PLC000034
Regd. Office: 58-B, Dhanu Udoy Industrial Area, Pipera, Shivasa (U.T.) DN 396230.
Email id: eskay.knit1@gmail.com; Tel No.: 022 24955321

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2016

Particulars	₹ in Lakhs		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2015 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	834.00	2,926.18	1,261.27
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(16,453.95)	(20,510.55)	(2,048.16)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(16,453.95)	(20,510.55)	(2,048.16)
Equity Share Capital	2,808.32	2,808.32	2,808.32
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1 each)			
Basic:	(5.86)	(7.30)	(0.73)
Diluted:	(5.86)	(7.30)	(0.73)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1 each)			
Basic:	(5.86)	(7.30)	(0.73)
Diluted:	(5.86)	(7.30)	(0.73)

Notes: 1) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2016 in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The standalone financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2017.

For Eskay K'N'IT (India) Limited
Sd/-
Narayan Ghumatkar
Director
DIN - 01717979

Place: Mumbai
Date: 10.02.2017

RELINCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L40102RJ1977PLC001994
REGD. OFFICE: VILLAGE KANPUR, POST BOX NO.73, UDAIPUR - 313 003

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.16	30.09.16	31.12.15	31.12.16	31.12.15	31.12.15	
1 Income from Operations								
a.	Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Excise Duty)	6148.07	6909.47	5957.61	19468.94	17792.13	24873.70	
b.	Other Operating Income	437.89	425.81	208.20	1168.33	562.88	638.92	
	Total Income from Operation	6585.96	7335.28	6165.81	20637.27	18355.01	25712.62	
2 Expenses								
a.	Cost of materials consumed	4022.94	4059.48	3658.06	12098.93	10463.45	14304.34	
b.	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
c.	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(440.86)	305.00	(309.98)	(425.81)	(658.21)	(227.91)	
d.	Employees benefits expenses	911.97	894.90	817.21	2647.45	2375.45	3311.22	
e.	Depreciation & amortisation expenses	167.98	168.26	166.35	501.33	485.87	659.68	
f.	Other Expenditure	1683.43	1700.92	1652.30	4991.77	4822.01	6449.16	
	Total Expenses	6345.16	7128.54	5983.94	19813.67	17488.57	24496.49	
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	240.80	206.74	181.87	823.60	866.44	1216.13	
4	Other Income	133.30	310.66	50.48	604.23	224.09	267.36	
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items (3+/- 4)	374.10	517.40	232.34	1427.83	1090.53	1483.49	
6	Finance Costs	269.24	277.97	347.94	846.78	1065.08	1312.58	
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items (5+/-6)	104.86	239.43	(115.60)	581.05	25.45	170.91	
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Profit / Loss from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	104.86	239.43	(115.60)	581.05	25.45	170.91	
10	Tax Expense	20.50	49.00	(22.90)	118.50	4.80	(82.18)	
11	Net Profit / Loss from Ordinary Activities after tax (9+/-10)	84.36	190.43	(92.70)	462.55	20.65	253.09	
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13	Net Profit / Loss for the period (11-12)	84.36	190.43	(92.70)	462.55	20.65	253.09	
14	Share of profit / (Loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	
16	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (Loss) of associates (13+/-14+/-15)	84.36	190.43	(92.70)	462.55	20.65	253.09	
17	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	397.66	397.66	397.66	397.66	397.66	397.66	
18	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	
19.i	Earning Per Share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)							
a)	Basic	0.38	3.04	(4.08)	6.39	(4.72)	(0.62)	
b)	Diluted	0.38	3.04	(4.08)	6.39	(4.72)	(0.62)	
19.ii	Earning Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)							
a)	Basic	0.38	3.04	(4.08)	6.39	(4.72)	(0.62)	
b)	Diluted	0.38	3.04	(4.08)	6.39	(4.72)	(0.62)	

NOTES:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 10th February, 2017
- In accordance with the requirement under Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulation with the Stock Exchange, the Statutory Auditor has carried out Limited Review Report and the review report has been approved by the Board.
- The Company operates only in one business segment viz. Textile Yarn.
- Provision for Deferred Tax Liability if any shall be made at the end of the year
- Previous year/ quarter figures have been re-grouped/ re-casted wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For RELINCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LTD.
Sd/-
(SANJIV SHROFF)
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai
Dated: 10th February, 2017

EXCEL REALTY N INFRA LIMITED
(Formerly known as Excel Infoways Limited) CIN-L45400MH2003PLC138568
Registered Office: 31-A, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel: 022-40309898 • Fax: 022-25394248 • Email: ce@excel-infoways.com
Website: http://www.excel-infoways.com
Authorized capital: Rs. 50,00,00,000 Issued, Subscribed and Paid up capital - Rs. 31,34,87,790

Extract of Standalone Financial Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2016 (Rs. in Lacs except the EPS Data)

Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2016	Previous Year ended 31/03/2016	9 Months ended 31/12/2016	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2015)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	518.91	3965.09	2263.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.27	32.23	40.94	12.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.16	57.93	46.49	12.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.02	38.67	32.42	9.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	4.02	38.67	32.42	9.51
Equity Share Capital	3134.88	3134.88	3134.88	3134.88
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	13497.35	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	0.01	0.12	0.10	0.03
Diluted:	0.01	0.12	0.10	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites for BSE Limited at link www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.excel-infoways.com.

For Excel Realty N Infra Limited
Sd/-
Lakhmendra Khurana
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2017

SOVEREIGN DIAMONDS LTD.
Regd. Off.: Sovereign House, 11-A, Mahal Industrial Estate, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31/12/2016 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ending 31/12/2016 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ending 31/12/2016 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31/12/2015 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	747.80	3656.19
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-6.73	62.51	-1.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	-6.73	62.51	-1.10
Equity Share Capital	578.80	578.80	578.80
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	729.86	729.86	624.83
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):			
(a) Basic	-0.12	1.08	-0.02
(b) Diluted	-0.12	1.08	-0.02
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each):			
(a) Basic	-0.12	1.08	-0.02
(b) Diluted	-0.12	1.08	-0.02

NOTES

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board at its Meeting held on 11th February, 2017.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For Sovereign Diamonds Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Gehani
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11/02/2017

THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED
Registered Office : 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.
CIN : L99999MH1863PLC000002

UNAUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31st December 2016	Preceding 3 months ended 30th September 2016	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31st December 2015	Year to date figures for current period ended 31st December 2016	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31st December 2015
	Total income from operations (net)	8,663.22	7,806.98	6,068.61	23,720.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	538.35	(997.78)	(884.30)	(826.58)	(1,646.62)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	538.35	(997.78)	(884.30)	(826.58)	(1,646.62)
Equity Share Capital	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)					
Basic	0.77	(1.43)	(1.27)	(1.18)	(2.36)
Diluted	0.77	(1.43)	(1.27)	(1.18)	(2.36)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)					
Basic	0.77	(1.43)	(1.27)	(1.18)	(2.36)
Diluted	0.77	(1.43)	(1.27)	(1.18)	(2.36)

Notes :

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and having been recommended by it to the Board for approval, were approved by the Board at its meeting held on 10 February 2017.
- The Company has adopted the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1 April 2016 and these financials results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Corporation's web site www.btcl.com

On behalf of the Board of The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited
Ness Wadia
Managing Director

Mumbai,
10 February 2017

Chembond Chemicals Ltd.
CIN L24100MH1975PLC018235
Regd. Office: Chembond Centre, EL-71, Mahape MIDC, Navi Mumbai - 400 710.

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2016 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars
---------	-------------